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$550,000
Listed at Price

4
Beds

1
Bath

1,120 Sq. Ft.
$491 / Sq. Ft.

12542 Twintree Ln
Garden Grove, CA 92840

Red�n Estimate: $553,173 On Red�n: 28 days
Status: Active Under Contract

Street Vie

Go Tour This Home
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It's free, with no obligation — cancel anytime

Tour in Person Tour via Video Chat

NEW!

Schedule Tour

Julie Hughes
Realty One Group Diamond
Red�n Partner Agent

    

27 client reviews

Ask a Question Start an Offer

PARTNER

1 of 3 Partner Agents in this area

BACK ON THE MARKET. Bring a few tools and your imagination to this 1955 Classic Ranch-
style home! Located on a large, �at 7,217 sq. ft. lot, this 4 bedroom, 1 bath 1955 Classic
Ranch-style home awaits its new owner. The well-designed �oor plan places the large kitchen
at the center of activity. A convenient pass-thru to the living room makes for easy
entertaining and conversation. The large living room has multiple windows that provide
abundant natural light. An adjacent hallway leads to three bedrooms and full bath. The fourth
bedroom is separate from the others insuring additional privacy. Centrally located to
shopping, transportation, and entertainment. Whether you are a buyer looking for a new
home or an investor looking for an opportunity, this property has unlimited potential.

Listed by Douglas Willits • DRE #01787611 •  Seven Gables Real Estate
Listed by Ben Willits • DRE #01858819 •  Seven Gables Real Estate

Red�n last checked: 4 minutes ago | Last updated June 17, 2020• Source: CRMLS

Show Less

Price Insights

Est. Mo. Payment $2,643

Red�n Estimate $553,173

Price/Sq.Ft. $491

https://www.redfin.com/real-estate-agents/juliehughes#agentrec&dslisting_id=45:PW20099567&serviceRegionId=2695
https://www.redfin.com/real-estate-agents/juliehughes#agentrec&dslisting_id=45:PW20099567&serviceRegionId=2695
https://www.redfin.com/real-estate-agents/juliehughes#agentrec&dslisting_id=45:PW20099567&serviceRegionId=2695
https://www.redfin.com/buy-a-home/start-an-offer?listingId=120070620&inquirySource=70&agent=13979
https://www.redfin.com/real-estate-agents/juliehughes#agentrec&dslisting_id=45:PW20099567&serviceRegionId=2695
https://www.redfin.com/about/data-quality-on-redfin
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Open Houses

No upcoming open houses

Tour on your schedule

Home Facts

Status Active Under Contract

Time on Red�n 28 days

Property Type Single Family Residence

Year Built 1954

Community 72 - Orange & Garden Grove, E of Harbor, N of
22 F

Lot Size 7,217 Sq. Ft.

MLS# PW20099567

Map data ©20Report a map erro

Street View Directions

https://www.google.com/maps/@33.7837622,-117.9140299,16z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=33.783762,-117.91403&z=16&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
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Payment Calculator

$2,643 per month

30 Year Fixed, 3.585% Interest 

$1,997Principal and Interest

$545Property Taxes

$101Homeowners' Insurance

See it with a Redfin Partner Agent

Customize calculations

Home Price

$550,000

Down Payment

$110,000 20%

See how selling your current home can help you buy

Today's rates for this home
30 Year
Fixed

Loan Type

30 Year Fixed

Searching for mortgage offers.
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Ads

Property Details for 12542 Twintree Ln

Interior Features

Laundry Information

Has Laundry

Outside

Kitchen Information

Appliances: Gas Range, Refrigerator

Has Appliances

Bathroom Information

# of Baths (Full): 1

Room Information

Kitchen, Living Room

Heating Information

Wall Heater

Has Heating

Interior Features

Levels: One

Main Level Bathrooms: 1

Main Level Bedrooms: 4

View all rates

Nearby Similar Homes

https://www.redfin.com/mortgage-rates?location=92840&locationType=4&locationId=38506&homePrice=550000&percentageDown=20&loanTerms=30yr&creditScore=740+&points=zero&context=6
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